00 N O 0ok~ WN P

[CASH]

mam

9370082350

KURTA PYJAMA SET
SAFARI PEICE
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE SHIRT
SAREE

SAREE

DISC: 1502.40
CGST :300.48 SGST : 300.48
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27
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2850
800
680
730
900
450
630
900

GOLU
12722

16-12-2025

15.45 hrs.

2850.00
800.00
680.00
730.00
900.00

4500.00

1260.00
900.00

12620.00



